HITTING SESSIONS

Cost- $100 per player, $15/drop in (if space is available)

12 Sessions. 2 Open Hitting Sessions per night- sign up for one or the other.

Spots will fill up fast and wait list will be created.

Date
November 1, 2019

November 1, 2019
November 15, 2019
November 22, 2019
November 29, 2019
December 20, 2019
January 10, 2020
January 24, 2020
February 21, 2020
February 28, 2020
March 13, 2020
March 20, 2020
April 3, 2020

April 17, 2020

Day
Friday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday

Start
6:15 PM

7:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

End
7:15 PM

8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

9:00 PM

6:00-7:15 PM

7:30-8:45 PM

Hours
1.25

1.25

Drop in time- Open Hitting

Drop in time- Open Hitting

Ul2 & U14 Open

U19 Open
Hitting Session #1
Hitting Session #2
Hitting Session #3
Hitting Session #4
Hitting Session #5
Hitting Session #6
Hitting Session #7
Hitting Session #8
Hitting Session #9
Hitting Session #10
Hitting Session #11

Hitting Session #12



