## **HITTING SESSIONS**

## Cost-\$100 per player, \$15/drop in (if space is available)

12 Sessions. 2 Open Hitting Sessions per night- sign up for one or the other.

Spots will fill up fast and wait list will be created.

<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>	<u>Hours</u>	
November 1, 2019	Friday	6:15 PM	7:15 PM	1.25	U12 & U14 Open
November 1, 2019	Friday	7:30 PM	8:45 PM	1.25	U19 Open
November 15, 2019	Friday	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	3	Hitting Session #1
November 22, 2019	Friday	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	3	Hitting Session #2
November 29, 2019	Friday	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	3	Hitting Session #3
December 20, 2019	Friday	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	3	Hitting Session #4
January 10, 2020	Friday	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	3	Hitting Session #5
January 24, 2020	Friday	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	3	Hitting Session #6
February 21, 2020	Friday	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	3	Hitting Session #7
February 28, 2020	Friday	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	3	Hitting Session #8
March 13, 2020	Friday	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	3	Hitting Session #9
March 20, 2020	Friday	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	3	Hitting Session #10
April 3, 2020	Friday	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	3	Hitting Session #11
April 17, 2020	Friday	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	3	Hitting Session #12

6:00 – 7:15 PM Drop in time- Open Hitting

7:30 – 8:45 PM Drop in time- Open Hitting